FJingle Bell

Overall Results
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Time Age LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City State
0:21:30 37 Ross Jaycob 422 M  Santa Fe NM
0:23:49 Grieco Chloe 370 F CARLOS GILBE
0:25:34 10 Cedillo Nadia 404 F santa fe NM
0:25:40 55 Temple Alice 427 F Santa Fe NM
0:26:26 30 Edwards Stephanie 405 F Santa Fe NM
0:26:48 10 Cedillo Aidan 434 M  Santa Fe NM
0:27:37 9 Barrett Maisy 445 F Santa Fe NM
0:27:38 46 Barrett Steve 446 M  Santa Fe NM
0:27:57 11 Ramirez Jaslene 420 F Santa Fe NM
0:28:13 41 Trask Erin 428 F Santa Fe NM
0:28:29 37 Truijillo Heather 431 F Espanola NM
0:28:33 50 Enright Tracey 406 F SANTA FE NM
0:28:45 11 Storey Enrique 425 M Santa Fe NM
0:29:39 57 Hesch Vincent 413 M  Santa Fe NM
0:29:51 10 Gutierrez LEAH 411 F Santa Fe NM
0:29:51 11 Baca Emily 397 F Santa fe NM
0:29:52 41 Cedillo Maria 403 F santa fe NM
0:30:04 10 Anderson Franny 439 F Santa Fe NM
0:30:19 Johnson Kamira 380 F ASPEN LOS ALA
0:31:09 38 Nelson Johanna 417 F Santa Fe NM
0:31:12 43 ORTIZ MELANIE 418 F Santa Fe NM
0:32:47 9 Bullock Campbelle 398 F Los Alamos NM
0:32:49 34 Bullock Jenn 400 F LOS ALAMOS NM
0:33:32 Trujillo Vanessa 361 F ASPEN SANTA
0:33:59 52 Trujillo Tanya 432 F Santa Fe NM
0:34:43 8 Allen Camille 395 F Santa Fe NM
0:34:44 7 Severy Andi 423 F Santa Fe NM
0:34:55 52 Allen Elizabeth 396 F Santa Fe NM
0:34:56 Garcia Quiroz Fatima 302 F ASPEN SANTA
0:36:04 Rolfe Gianna 388 F ASPEN LOS ALA
0:36:09 Scott Rebekah 390 F ASPEN LOS ALA
0:36:16 10 Gonzalez Maritza 444 F Santa Fe NM
0:36:42 63 Gallegos Rachel 437 F Santa Fe NM
0:37:06 KLeyba Kayla 256 F ASPEN SANTA
0:37:14 7 Trujillo Felix 430 M  Chimayo NM
0:37:17 30 Stephan Elle 424 F LOS ALAMOS NM
0:37:21 28 Parsons Sonia 419 F Los Alamos NE
0:37:22 45 Truijillo Adan 429 M  Chimayo NM
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0:37:34
0:38:06
0:38:11
0:38:21
0:38:22
0:38:31
0:39:15
0:39:20
0:39:53
0:40:02
0:40:14
0:40:17
0:40:28
0:40:30
0:40:48
0:40:58
0:41:00
0:41:10
0:41:14
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:47
0:42:01
0:42:42
0:42:50
0:43:08
0:43:09
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0:43:55
0:43:59
0:44:03
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:20
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0:45:25
0:45:26
0:46:14
0:46:35
0:46:44
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Valdez
Mackey
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Kaileylyn
Hazel
Gina
Alma
Maya
Analise
Leilano
Ashley
Neytra
BRINTHA
Aubrey
Layla
Dalilah
Mikaili
Brenda
Penelope
Madeline
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ASPEN LOS ALA
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ASPEN SANTA
ASPEN SANTA
ASPEN LOS ALA
ASPEN SANTA
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0:47:06
0:47:06
0:48:26
0:48:28
0:48:50
0:49:10
0:50:15
0:50:54
0:50:56
0:51:10
0:52:09
0:52:19
0:55:53
1:00:41
1:01:01
1:01:18
1:01:23
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ASPEN LOS ALA
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ASPEN SANTA
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ASPEN LOS ALA
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Santa Fe
ASPEN LOS ALA
ASPEN LOS ALA
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